
Orientrail Panbos-Beerschot
Zeist 26.9.2021

ARGUS

Carolien EDWARDS VAN MUIJEN
Individuals/No club
Course : Kort
Distance : 4500m

--/18 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Zsombor GUSZLEV 0:27:54
2. Kees GEERS 0:46:53
3. Katinka MULDER 0:52:49

1. 47 00:03:38 219m 16'35"/km
2. 37 00:04:28 00:08:06 411m 10'52"/km
3. 40 00:21:05 00:29:11
4. 44 00:05:07 00:34:18 264m 19'23"/km
5. 45 00:08:02 00:42:20 367m 21'53"/km
6. 49 00:07:55 00:50:15 449m 17'38"/km
7. 42 00:03:53 00:54:08 262m 14'49"/km
8. 38 00:03:02 00:57:10 184m 16'29"/km
9. 48 00:03:06 01:00:16 279m 11'07"/km

10. 999 00:02:02 01:02:18 269m 7'34"/km
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